DUCHESNE HIGH SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2020/2021

Student	Name				_ Grade	_
General	Fees			\$75.00	0	
		SPORTS				
		PFOOTBALL		\$50.00		
		VOLLEYBALL		\$40.00		
		BASKETBALL (G &		\$40.00		
		CROSS COUNTRY		\$40.00		
		WRESTLING		\$40.00		
		TRACK (G & B)		\$40.00		
		SOFTBALL		\$40.00		
		DRILL TEAM		\$40.00		
		CHEERLEADING		\$40.00		
		GOLF		\$40.00		
		BASEBALL		\$40.00		
Ac	ap of \$200 00 will	be in place for any single			one child participating	g in the above
	ring the current sc					3
		SHOP FEES	_			
		WOOD SHOP		the state of the s	Semester / Year)	
		METAL SHOP		\$25.00 / \$50.00		
		ART / MUS	IC / PE			
AR	T FOUND/CERAN	MICS/GEN CRAFTS		\$ 10.00/ \$20.00	(Semester / Year)	
СН	OIR/BAND/GUIT	AR/MUSIC		\$ 20.00 / \$40.00		
PA	RT SKILLS/FIT FO	OR LIFE/LIFETIME AC	CT	\$15.00 / \$30.00		
		BUSINESS	& COMP	PUTERS		
WC	WORD PROC/COMP TECH/ACCOUNTING			\$30.00/ \$60.00 (Semester / Year)		
		FACS	<u>S</u>			
		ADULT ROLES		\$10.00 / \$20.00	Semester/ Year	
		FOODS I & II			Semester/ Year	
		INTER DESIGN/SEW			Semester/ Year	
		ОТН				
		SPEECH		\$ 15.00		
		DRAMA		\$ 15.00		
		SCHOOL PLAY		\$ 15.00		
		CHEMISTRY (LAB F		\$ 20.00		
		DRIVERS ED	,	\$165.00		
				ψ103.00		
		CLU	BS			
		FCCLA		\$20.00		
		FFA		\$20.00		
		FBLA		\$20.00		
VE	CARBOOK	\$65.00 (\$7.00) Name)	Yearbook Total	\$	
		φυυυ (φγυυ	J Hairie)	1 caroook 1 otal	Ψ	
INC	Yearbook					
TOTAL I	TEES PAID \$	10365	4	RECEIVED B	Y	_
				Check		
		Cash		Check		

DUCHESNE JR. HIGH SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2020/2021

Student

Name	Grade		
GENERAL FEES	75.00		
P.E.	15.00		
Fac	5.00		
TOTAL	95.00		
FFA	\$20.00		
FCCLA	\$20.00		
YEARBOOK \$65.	00 \$7.00 NAME		
YEARBOOK TOTAL:	\$		
No Yearbook			
TOTAL FEES PAID	\$		
Cash	Check		